1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
EHS SERIES
HALF PITCH SMT TYPE, THE LOWEST PROFILE DIP SWITCH
EHS 1.27mm PITCH EHS J-Hook Type
■ FEATURES
 Standard 0.05" integrated circuit pitch.

 Reflow soldering heart for SMT
type (reference only)
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EHS  1  06  XX  XX  J
Blank: Standard
J: J-Hook Type
XX: Special Number
Sealing:
L : Low Profile Actuator
LT : Top Tape Sealed & Low Profile Actuator
LC : Tape & Reel Package, Product without Top Tape Sealed
LD : Tape & Reel Package, Product with Top Tape Sealed
Number of Positions: 2,4,6,8,10
Contact Form: SPST
Series Name: EHS: Half Pitch SMT Type
3
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
■ CONSTRUCTION
EHS EHS  J TYPE
■ OPTIONS
1.Special marking and case color available
2.Top Tape Sealed
■ PACKAGING
1.Tape & Reel Packaging (Per EIA STANDARD)
FOR 2P
Direction of Feed
Direction of FeedREEL
Pole No. of pcs
  per reel
2P 2000
4P 2000
6P 2000
8P 2000
10P 2000
FOR 4P-10P
Direction of Feed
4